
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

No.

42
27
88
8

22
52
99
38
14
2

84
444

7
44
74

Name

Daniel OLIVEIRA
Jair REGIO
Daniel FIGHERA
Moacir FIGHERA
S ROCHA / L SILVA
Noli FERREIRA
Leandro FRAGA
Paulo WEBBER
Paulo R FONTES
BARETA / H OLIVEIRA
Gabriel MIRANDA
L BECKER / M OLIVEIRA
Paulo Cesar TEO
Fabricio FRAGA
C NUNES / R SOUZA

Class

FUSCA A

FUSCA A

FUSCA A

FUSCA A

FUSCA A

FUSCA A

FUSCA B

FUSCA B

FUSCA B

FUSCA A

FUSCA B

FUSCA B

FUSCA B

FUSCA B

FUSCA B

Laps

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
9
7
2

Total Tm

20:21.817
20:25.292
20:25.892
20:25.901
20:26.346
20:28.833
20:31.490
20:36.791
20:38.179
20:45.962
20:47.668
20:48.902
15:39.694
8:49.386
2:45.505

Diff

3.475
4.075
4.084
4.529
7.016
9.673

14.974
16.362
24.145
25.851
27.085
6 Laps
8 Laps

13 Laps

Gap

3.475
0.600
0.009
0.445
2.487
2.657
5.301
1.388
7.783
1.706
1.234
6 Laps
2 Laps
5 Laps

Best Tm

1:11.861
1:12.080
1:11.978
1:12.482
1:12.642
1:12.642
1:13.427
1:13.440
1:14.700
1:15.884
1:15.732
1:15.972
1:21.290
1:12.700
1:19.890

Avg. Speed

100,680
100,394
100,345
100,344
100,308
100,105
99,889
99,461
99,349
98,729
98,594
98,496
78,544

108,438
99,100

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

3.475

Avg. Speed

100,680

Best Lap Tm

1:11.861

Best Speed

114,120

Best Lap by

42 - Daniel OLIVEIRA
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MARCAS, FUSCA E FORMULA RS
COPA FUSCA

Bateria 1 FUSCA

Race (25:00 Time) started at 13:13:15

Autódromo Velopark 2,278 km

12/07/2015 13:10
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